
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 IT Comp Paper #22, 27, 30, and 32 Development Schedule 123 days Thu 4/23/15 Thu 10/15/15
2 Receive PWS V2.1 1 day Thu 4/23/15 Thu 4/23/15
3 Task Order Management Plan (TOMP) 65 days Thu 4/23/15 Fri 7/24/15
4 CSC Draft TOMP and Schedule (V0.1) 14 days Thu 4/23/15 Tue 5/12/15
5 Informal Q&A with DAU 1 day Fri 5/1/15 Fri 5/1/15
6 CSC Submit Draft TOMP (V0.1) for review 1 day Wed 5/13/15 Wed 5/13/15 4
7 Kickoff meeting 1 day Thu 5/14/15 Thu 5/14/15 6
8 DAU Review Draft TOMP (V0.1) 5 days Thu 5/14/15 Wed 5/20/15 6
9 Receive Revised PWS (V3.0) 1 day Thu 6/18/15 Thu 6/18/15
10 CSC Revise Draft TOMP 4 days Fri 6/19/15 Wed 6/24/15 9
11 CSC Submit Final TOMP (V1.0) 1 day Thu 6/25/15 Thu 6/25/15 10
12 DAU review Final TOMP (V1.0) 10 days Fri 6/26/15 Fri 7/10/15 11
13 Receive Final PWS (V3.1) 0 days Fri 7/10/15 Fri 7/10/15 12
14 CSC revise Final TOMP  9 days Mon 7/13/15 Thu 7/23/15 13
15 CSC submit revised Final TOMP (V1.1) 1 day Fri 7/24/15 Fri 7/24/15 14
16 MDA award task order 10 days Mon 7/27/15 Fri 8/7/15 15
17 Research 42 days Mon 8/10/15 Wed 10/7/15
18 Research Competency Paper #22 21 days Mon 8/10/15 Tue 9/8/15
19 Competency Paper #22 Scoping Meeting 1 day Mon 8/10/15 Mon 8/10/15 16
20 CSC identify subtopics with references 5 days Tue 8/11/15 Mon 8/17/15 19
21 DAU review and approve subtopic and reference list 3 days Tue 8/18/15 Thu 8/20/15 20
22 CSC develop major takeaways 5 days Fri 8/21/15 Thu 8/27/15 21
23 DAU review and approve major takeaways 3 days Fri 8/28/15 Tue 9/1/15 22
24 CSC revise subtopics and major takeways 3 days Wed 9/2/15 Fri 9/4/15 23
25 CSC submit final subtopics, references, and major takeaways 1 day Tue 9/8/15 Tue 9/8/15 24
26 Research Competency Paper #27 21 days Mon 8/10/15 Tue 9/8/15
27 Competency Paper #27 Scoping Meeting 1 day Mon 8/10/15 Mon 8/10/15 16
28 CSC identify subtopics with references 5 days Tue 8/11/15 Mon 8/17/15 27
29 DAU review and approve subtopic and reference list 3 days Tue 8/18/15 Thu 8/20/15 28
30 CSC develop major takeaways 5 days Fri 8/21/15 Thu 8/27/15 29
31 DAU review and approve major takeaways 3 days Fri 8/28/15 Tue 9/1/15 30
32 CSC revise subtopics and major takeways 3 days Wed 9/2/15 Fri 9/4/15 31
33 CSC submit final subtopics, references, and major takeaways 1 day Tue 9/8/15 Tue 9/8/15 32
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34 Research Competency Paper #30 21 days Wed 9/9/15 Wed 10/7/15
35 Competency Paper #30 Scoping Meeting 1 day Wed 9/9/15 Wed 9/9/15 25
36 CSC identify information with references 5 days Thu 9/10/15 Wed 9/16/15 35
37 DAU review and approve information and reference list 3 days Thu 9/17/15 Mon 9/21/15 36
38 CSC develop major takeaways 5 days Tue 9/22/15 Mon 9/28/15 37
39 DAU review and approve major takeaways 3 days Tue 9/29/15 Thu 10/1/15 38
40 CSC revise subtopics and major takeways 3 days Fri 10/2/15 Tue 10/6/15 39
41 CSC submit final subtopics, references, and major takeaways 1 day Wed 10/7/15 Wed 10/7/15 40
42 Research Competency Paper #32 21 days Wed 9/9/15 Wed 10/7/15
43 Competency Paper #32 Scoping Meeting 1 day Wed 9/9/15 Wed 9/9/15 33
44 CSC identify information with references 5 days Thu 9/10/15 Wed 9/16/15 43
45 DAU review and approve information and reference list 3 days Thu 9/17/15 Mon 9/21/15 44
46 CSC develop major takeaways 5 days Tue 9/22/15 Mon 9/28/15 45
47 DAU review and approve major takeaways 3 days Tue 9/29/15 Thu 10/1/15 46
48 CSC revise subtopics and major takeways 3 days Fri 10/2/15 Tue 10/6/15 47
49 CSC submit final subtopics, references, and major takeaways 1 day Wed 10/7/15 Wed 10/7/15 48
50 Closeout 6 days Thu 10/8/15 Thu 10/15/15
51 CSC submit final files 1 day Thu 10/8/15 Thu 10/8/15 49
52 DAU validate final files 5 days Fri 10/9/15 Thu 10/15/15 51
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